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q

q

q

q
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400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

Seat cushions Vicair® 

Cushion type

651,03 €                                                       Coussin Vicair® Vector O2  - height 60 mm - user max weight : 250 kg 

Coussin Vicair® Adjuster 12 O2  - height 120 mm  - user max weight : 250 kg 703,25 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Xxtra O2  - height 100 mm  - user max weight : 500 kg 

Coussin Vicair® Adjuster O2  - height 60 mm  - user max weight : 250 kg 

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

 Prix public unit. HT 

535,87 €                                                       

706,29 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Active O2  - height 90 mm - user max weight : 200 kg 

601,11 €                                                       

661,22 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Active O2  - height 60 mm - user max weight : 200 kg 

Coussin Vicair® Centre O2  - height 100 mm - user max weight : 250 kg 635,61 €                                                       

213,77 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Junior O2  - height 60 mm - user max weight : 100 kg 535,00 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Vector O2  - height 100 mm  - user max weight : 250 kg 718,85 €                                                       

FOR/CI/4343

Coussin Vicair® 4 - height 80 mm - Top cover - user max weight : 250 kg 406,14 €                                                       

Vicair® 4

Height 80 mm - O2 Top cover - Comfair 
User max weight : 250 kg

: STANDARD

Height 80 mm - O2 Top Cover - Incontinence
User max weight : 250 kg

: STANDARD

FOR/CC/5050

400 mm 430 mm 450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

FOR/CC/4040
FOR/CC/4343

FOR/CC/4545
FOR/CC/4848

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

FOR/CI/4545

480 mm 500 mm

FOR/CI/4040

FOR/CI/5050
FOR/CI/4848

Coussin Vicair® Liberty Basic  - height 60 mm - without cover - user max weight : 150 kg 145,69 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® 4 - height 80 mm - Incontinence cover - user max weight : 250 kg 

Coussin Vicair® Adjuster O2  - height 100 mm - user max weight : 250 kg 

Coussin Vicair® Liberty TC  - height 60 mm - user max weight : 150 kg 170,00 €                                                       

412,29 €                                                       

574,84 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Liberty Basic  - height 60 mm - Comfair or Incontinence cover - user max weight : 150 kg 184,62 €                                                       

Coussin Vicair® Liberty Profile -  height 60 mm - Comfair or Incontinence cover - user max weight : 150 kg 

Vicair® Seat Cushions Date:

Purchase Order:

Customer Code: 

Dealer's Stamps:

Seat Cushions

The Vicair O2 cushions are made of air cells. They can be used in institutions or at home
when incontinence, skin temperature or humidity are problems for the user. Breathable,
light and maintenance free cushions.

Washable at 60°, air cells included. Do not put it in the dryer.

Please contact Invacare EU Export Customer Services on :-
Tel : +33 247 626980 ;   
Email : serviceclient_export@invacare.com
Or visit our website : www.invacare.eu.com
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430 mm

q q q OAD6/CC/4335
q q q OAD6/CC/4338
q q q OAD6/CC/4340
q q q OAD6/CC/4343
q q q OAD6/CC/4345
q q q OAD6/CC/4348
q q q OAD6/CC/4350
q q q OAD6/CC/4353

530 mm

q q q OAD6/CC/5335
q q q OAD6/CC/5338
q q q OAD6/CC/5340
q q q OAD6/CC/5343
q q q OAD6/CC/5345
q q q OAD6/CC/5348
q q q OAD6/CC/5350
q q q OAD6/CC/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD10/CC/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

OAD10/CC/5545 OAD10/CC/5845 OAD10/CC/6045

OAD10/CC/6040

OAD10/CC/5060 OAD10/CC/5360 OAD10/CC/5560 OAD10/CC/5860 OAD10/CC/6060

OAD10/CC/5355 OAD10/CC/5555 OAD10/CC/5855 OAD10/CC/6055
OAD10/CC/5058 OAD10/CC/6058

OAD10/CC/5053 OAD10/CC/5353 OAD10/CC/5553 OAD10/CC/5853 OAD10/CC/6053
OAD10/CC/5055

OAD10/CC/5348 OAD10/CC/5548 OAD10/CC/5848

580 mm

OAD10/CC/5335

OAD10/CC/5358 OAD10/CC/5558 OAD10/CC/5858

OAD10/CC/5835

OAD10/CC/5040 OAD10/CC/5340 OAD10/CC/5540 OAD10/CC/5840
OAD10/CC/5043 OAD10/CC/5343 OAD10/CC/5543 OAD10/CC/5843 OAD10/CC/6043

OAD10/CC/5038 OAD10/CC/5338 OAD10/CC/5538

OAD10/CC/4555
OAD10/CC/4558

OAD10/CC/4355
OAD10/CC/4358

OAD10/CC/4055
OAD10/CC/4058

Cushion 

depth
500 mm 530 mm 550 mm

Cushion width

OAD10/CC/4560

600 mm

OAD10/CC/4360OAD10/CC/4060OAD10/CC/3860

450 mm

OAD10/CC/4535
OAD10/CC/4538
OAD10/CC/4540
OAD10/CC/4543
OAD10/CC/4545OAD10/CC/4045

OAD10/CC/4048 OAD10/CC/4548
OAD10/CC/4550
OAD10/CC/4553

OAD10/CC/4345
OAD10/CC/4348
OAD10/CC/4350
OAD10/CC/4353

OAD10/CC/3558
OAD10/CC/3560

OAD10/CC/3835
OAD10/CC/3838
OAD10/CC/3840
OAD10/CC/3843
OAD10/CC/3845
OAD10/CC/3848

OAD10/CC/3540
OAD10/CC/3543
OAD10/CC/3545

400 mm

OAD10/CC/4053
OAD10/CC/3555

OAD10/CC/4035
OAD10/CC/4038
OAD10/CC/4040
OAD10/CC/4043

430 mm

OAD10/CC/4335
OAD10/CC/4338
OAD10/CC/4340
OAD10/CC/4343

Cushion 

depth

OAD10/CC/3853
OAD10/CC/3855
OAD10/CC/3858

OAD10/CC/4050

OAD10/CC/5048

OAD10/CC/3548
OAD10/CC/3550 OAD10/CC/3850

OAD10/CC/3538

OAD10/CC/6038OAD10/CC/5838

OAD10/CC/5045 OAD10/CC/5345
OAD10/CC/6048

OAD10/CC/5050 OAD10/CC/5350

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

350 mm 380 mm

OAD6/CC/4835

Cushion width

OAD10/CC/3535

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OAD6/CC/4553

OAD6/CC/4540
OAD6/CC/4543
OAD6/CC/4545

530 mm
500 mm

480 mm

450 mm

OAD6/CC/3553

430 mm

400 mm

: STANDARD : SPECIAL +270 € HT

OAD6/CC/3835 OAD6/CC/4035
OAD6/CC/3538

350 mm

Cushion depth

Vicair® Adjuster O2

OAD6/CC/4838

450 mm
430 mm

380 mm

350 mm

Cushion width

380 mm 400 mm

OAD6/CC/3535
OAD6/CC/4038

OAD6/CC/3540

OAD10/CC/3553

OAD10/CC/5035 OAD10/CC/5535

OAD6/CC/4843

OAD6/CC/4548

OAD6/CC/4840

480 mm

OAD10/CC/6035

OAD10/CC/5550 OAD10/CC/5850 OAD10/CC/6050

530 mm

OAD6/CC/4535
OAD6/CC/4538

OAD6/CC/4848
OAD6/CC/4850

500 mm450 mm

480 mm
500 mm

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm
380 mm
400 mm

OAD6/CC/4550
OAD6/CC/4853

OAD6/CC/5035
OAD6/CC/5038
OAD6/CC/5040
OAD6/CC/5043
OAD6/CC/5045
OAD6/CC/5048
OAD6/CC/5050
OAD6/CC/5053

OAD6/CC/4845

OAD6/CC/4040
OAD6/CC/3543 OAD6/CC/3843 OAD6/CC/4043

OAD6/CC/3840

OAD6/CC/4053

OAD6/CC/3545 OAD6/CC/3845 OAD6/CC/4045
OAD6/CC/3548 OAD6/CC/3848 OAD6/CC/4048
OAD6/CC/3550 OAD6/CC/3850

Height 100 mm - Comfair Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

: STANDARD

Height 60 mm - Comfair Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

OAD6/CC/3853
OAD6/CC/4050

OAD6/CC/3838
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430 mm

q q q OAD6/CI/4335
q q q OAD6/CI/4338
q q q OAD6/CI/4340
q q q OAD6/CI/4343
q q q OAD6/CI/4345
q q q OAD6/CI/4348
q q q OAD6/CI/4350
q q q OAD6/CI/4353

530 mm

q q q OAD6/CI/5335
q q q OAD6/CI/5338
q q q OAD6/CI/5340
q q q OAD6/CI/5343
q q q OAD6/CI/5345
q q q OAD6/CI/5348
q q q OAD6/CI/5350
q q q OAD6/CI/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD10/CI/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

OAD10/CI/4343

OAD6/CI/4848 OAD6/CI/5048

Cushion width

OAD10/CI/3543 OAD10/CI/4543
OAD10/CI/3545

OAD10/CI/3540 OAD10/CI/3840 OAD10/CI/4040 OAD10/CI/4340 OAD10/CI/4540

OAD10/CI/4345 OAD10/CI/4545
OAD10/CI/3548

OAD10/CI/4538

350 mm 380 mm

OAD10/CI/3538 OAD10/CI/3838 OAD10/CI/4038

400 mm

480 mm OAD6/CI/4548

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED 

530 mm

OAD10/CI/4043

OAD10/CI/3835 OAD10/CI/4035 OAD10/CI/4335 OAD10/CI/4535

OAD6/CI/4553 OAD6/CI/4853

OAD10/CI/4338

Cushion 

depth
430 mm 450 mm

OAD10/CI/3535

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

OAD6/CI/5053

OAD6/CI/4535

OAD6/CI/4843 OAD6/CI/5043

OAD6/CI/4835 OAD6/CI/5035

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

450 mm OAD6/CI/4545 OAD6/CI/4845

OAD6/CI/4540 OAD6/CI/4840 OAD6/CI/5040

OAD6/CI/4550 OAD6/CI/4850 OAD6/CI/5050

OAD6/CI/4538 OAD6/CI/4838 OAD6/CI/5038

OAD6/CI/5045

380 mm
400 mm

500 mm

430 mm OAD6/CI/4543

OAD10/CI/3845 OAD10/CI/4045

450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

350 mm

Cushion depth

Cushion width

500 mm OAD6/CI/3550 OAD6/CI/3850 OAD6/CI/4050
530 mm OAD6/CI/3553 OAD6/CI/3853 OAD6/CI/4053

450 mm OAD6/CI/3545 OAD6/CI/3845 OAD6/CI/4045
480 mm OAD6/CI/3548 OAD6/CI/3848 OAD6/CI/4048

400 mm OAD6/CI/3540 OAD6/CI/3840 OAD6/CI/4040
430 mm OAD6/CI/3543 OAD6/CI/3843 OAD6/CI/4043

350 mm OAD6/CI/3535 OAD6/CI/3835 OAD6/CI/4035
380 mm OAD6/CI/3538 OAD6/CI/3838 OAD6/CI/4038

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

OAD10/CI/3843

OAD10/CI/3848 OAD10/CI/4048 OAD10/CI/4348 OAD10/CI/4548
OAD10/CI/3550 OAD10/CI/3850 OAD10/CI/4050 OAD10/CI/4350 OAD10/CI/4550
OAD10/CI/3553 OAD10/CI/3853 OAD10/CI/4053 OAD10/CI/4353 OAD10/CI/4553
OAD10/CI/3555 OAD10/CI/3855 OAD10/CI/4055 OAD10/CI/4355 OAD10/CI/4555
OAD10/CI/3558 OAD10/CI/3858 OAD10/CI/4058 OAD10/CI/4358 OAD10/CI/4558
OAD10/CI/3560 OAD10/CI/3860 OAD10/CI/4060 OAD10/CI/4360 OAD10/CI/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OAD10/CI/5035 OAD10/CI/5335 OAD10/CI/5535 OAD10/CI/5835 OAD10/CI/6035
OAD10/CI/5038 OAD10/CI/5338 OAD10/CI/5538 OAD10/CI/5838 OAD10/CI/6038
OAD10/CI/5040 OAD10/CI/5340 OAD10/CI/5540 OAD10/CI/5840 OAD10/CI/6040
OAD10/CI/5043 OAD10/CI/5343 OAD10/CI/5543 OAD10/CI/5843 OAD10/CI/6043
OAD10/CI/5045 OAD10/CI/5345 OAD10/CI/5545 OAD10/CI/5845 OAD10/CI/6045
OAD10/CI/5048 OAD10/CI/5348 OAD10/CI/5548 OAD10/CI/5848 OAD10/CI/6048
OAD10/CI/5050 OAD10/CI/5350 OAD10/CI/5550 OAD10/CI/5850 OAD10/CI/6050
OAD10/CI/5053 OAD10/CI/5353 OAD10/CI/5553 OAD10/CI/5853 OAD10/CI/6053
OAD10/CI/5055 OAD10/CI/5355 OAD10/CI/5555 OAD10/CI/5855 OAD10/CI/6055
OAD10/CI/5058 OAD10/CI/5358 OAD10/CI/5558 OAD10/CI/5858 OAD10/CI/6058
OAD10/CI/5060 OAD10/CI/5360 OAD10/CI/5560 OAD10/CI/5860 OAD10/CI/6060

Height 100 mm - Incontinence Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

Vicair® Adjuster O2

: STANDARD

: STANDARD

Height 60 mm - Incontinence Cover
User max weight : 250 kg
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430 mm

q q q OAD6/TP/4335
q q q OAD6/TP/4338
q q q OAD6/TP/4340
q q q OAD6/TP/4343
q q q OAD6/TP/4345
q q q OAD6/TP/4348
q q q OAD6/TP/4350
q q q OAD6/TP/4353

530 mm

q q q OAD6/TP/5335
q q q OAD6/TP/5338
q q q OAD6/TP/5340
q q q OAD6/TP/5343
q q q OAD6/TP/5345
q q q OAD6/TP/5348
q q q OAD6/TP/5350
q q q OAD6/TP/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD10/TP/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

Vicair® Adjuster O2

Height 60 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OAD10/TP/3535 OAD10/TP/3835 OAD10/TP/4035 OAD10/TP/4335 OAD10/TP/4535
OAD10/TP/3538 OAD10/TP/3838 OAD10/TP/4038 OAD10/TP/4338 OAD10/TP/4538
OAD10/TP/3540 OAD10/TP/3840 OAD10/TP/4040 OAD10/TP/4340 OAD10/TP/4540
OAD10/TP/3543 OAD10/TP/3843 OAD10/TP/4043 OAD10/TP/4343 OAD10/TP/4543
OAD10/TP/3545 OAD10/TP/3845 OAD10/TP/4045 OAD10/TP/4345 OAD10/TP/4545
OAD10/TP/3548 OAD10/TP/3848 OAD10/TP/4048 OAD10/TP/4348 OAD10/TP/4548
OAD10/TP/3550 OAD10/TP/3850 OAD10/TP/4050 OAD10/TP/4350 OAD10/TP/4550
OAD10/TP/3553 OAD10/TP/3853 OAD10/TP/4053 OAD10/TP/4353 OAD10/TP/4553
OAD10/TP/3555 OAD10/TP/3855 OAD10/TP/4055 OAD10/TP/4355 OAD10/TP/4555
OAD10/TP/3558 OAD10/TP/3858 OAD10/TP/4058 OAD10/TP/4358 OAD10/TP/4558
OAD10/TP/3560 OAD10/TP/3860 OAD10/TP/4060 OAD10/TP/4360 OAD10/TP/4560

OAD10/TP/5538 OAD10/TP/5838 OAD10/TP/6038

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OAD10/TP/5543 OAD10/TP/5843 OAD10/TP/6043

OAD10/TP/5035 OAD10/TP/5335 OAD10/TP/5535 OAD10/TP/5835 OAD10/TP/6035
OAD10/TP/5038 OAD10/TP/5338

OAD10/TP/5548 OAD10/TP/5848 OAD10/TP/6048

OAD10/TP/5040 OAD10/TP/5340 OAD10/TP/5540 OAD10/TP/5840 OAD10/TP/6040
OAD10/TP/5043 OAD10/TP/5343

OAD10/TP/5553 OAD10/TP/5853 OAD10/TP/6053

OAD10/TP/5045 OAD10/TP/5345 OAD10/TP/5545 OAD10/TP/5845 OAD10/TP/6045
OAD10/TP/5048 OAD10/TP/5348

OAD10/TP/5558 OAD10/TP/5858 OAD10/TP/6058

OAD10/TP/5050 OAD10/TP/5350 OAD10/TP/5550 OAD10/TP/5850 OAD10/TP/6050
OAD10/TP/5053 OAD10/TP/5353

OAD10/TP/5860 OAD10/TP/6060

: STANDARD

OAD10/TP/5055 OAD10/TP/5355 OAD10/TP/5555 OAD10/TP/5855 OAD10/TP/6055
OAD10/TP/5058 OAD10/TP/5358

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm

: STANDARD

OAD6/TP/3535 OAD6/TP/3835 OAD6/TP/4035

380 mm 400 mm

380 mm OAD6/TP/3538 OAD6/TP/3838 OAD6/TP/4038
350 mm

400 mm OAD6/TP/3540 OAD6/TP/3840 OAD6/TP/4040
430 mm OAD6/TP/3543 OAD6/TP/3843 OAD6/TP/4043
450 mm OAD6/TP/3545 OAD6/TP/3845 OAD6/TP/4045
480 mm OAD6/TP/3548 OAD6/TP/3848 OAD6/TP/4048
500 mm OAD6/TP/3550 OAD6/TP/3850 OAD6/TP/4050
530 mm OAD6/TP/3553 OAD6/TP/3853 OAD6/TP/4053

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

350 mm OAD6/TP/4535 OAD6/TP/4835 OAD6/TP/5035
380 mm OAD6/TP/4538 OAD6/TP/4838 OAD6/TP/5038
400 mm OAD6/TP/4540 OAD6/TP/4840 OAD6/TP/5040
430 mm OAD6/TP/4543 OAD6/TP/4843 OAD6/TP/5043

OAD6/TP/4853 OAD6/TP/5053

450 mm OAD6/TP/4545 OAD6/TP/4845 OAD6/TP/5045
480 mm OAD6/TP/4548 OAD6/TP/4848 OAD6/TP/5048

OAD10/TP/5060 OAD10/TP/5360 OAD10/TP/5560

500 mm OAD6/TP/4550 OAD6/TP/4850 OAD6/TP/5050
530 mm OAD6/TP/4553

Height 100 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
Max user weight : 250 kg
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430 mm

q q q OCT6/4335
q q q OCT6/4338
q q q OCT6/4340
q q q OCT6/4343
q q q OCT6/4345
q q q OCT6/4348
q q q OCT6/4350
q q q OCT6/4353

530 mm

q q q OCT6/5335
q q q OCT6/5338
q q q OCT6/5340
q q q OCT6/5343
q q q OCT6/5345
q q q OCT6/5348
q q q OCT6/5350
q q q OCT6/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OCT9/4835
380 mm q q q q q OCT9/4838
400 mm q q q q q OCT9/4840
430 mm q q q q q OCT9/4843
450 mm q q q q q OCT9/4845
480 mm q q q q q OCT9/4848
500 mm q q q q q OCT9/4850
530 mm q q q q q OCT9/4853
550 mm q q q q q OCT9/4855
580 mm q q q q q OCT9/4858
600 mm q q q q q OCT9/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

OCT9/4553
OCT9/4055

Height 60 mm 
User max weight : 200 kg

OCT9/4345 OCT9/4545
OCT9/4048 OCT9/4348

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OCT9/3553

OCT9/4548

OCT9/3855

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OCT9/3845 OCT9/4045

350 mm

OCT9/3545

OCT9/3853

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

Cushion depth

Cushion width

430 mm OCT6/3543 OCT6/3843 OCT6/4043

380 mm

450 mm OCT6/3545 OCT6/3845 OCT6/4045

OCT6/3840 OCT6/4040

400 mm

OCT6/3540
OCT6/3538

OCT6/4050

380 mm

480 mm OCT6/3548 OCT6/3848 OCT6/4048

OCT9/3543 OCT9/3843 OCT9/4043 OCT9/4343 OCT9/4543

500 mm OCT6/3550 OCT6/3850

OCT9/4538

OCT6/3553 OCT6/3853 OCT6/4053

Height 90 mm
User max weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

530 mm

OCT6/4038
400 mm

OCT9/3540 OCT9/3840 OCT9/4040 OCT9/4340 OCT9/4540
OCT9/3538 OCT9/3838

OCT9/4035 OCT9/4335 OCT9/4535

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OCT9/3550 OCT9/3850 OCT9/4050 OCT9/4350 OCT9/4550
OCT9/3548 OCT9/3848

OCT9/3535 OCT9/3835

OCT9/4355 OCT9/4555
OCT9/4353OCT9/4053

OCT9/4038 OCT9/4338

OCT9/3558 OCT9/3858 OCT9/4058 OCT9/4358 OCT9/4558
OCT9/3555

OCT9/3560 OCT9/3860 OCT9/4060 OCT9/4360 OCT9/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OCT9/5035 OCT9/5335 OCT9/5535 OCT9/5835 OCT9/6035
OCT9/5038 OCT9/5338 OCT9/5538 OCT9/5838 OCT9/6038
OCT9/5040 OCT9/5340 OCT9/5540 OCT9/5840 OCT9/6040
OCT9/5043 OCT9/5343 OCT9/5543 OCT9/5843 OCT9/6043
OCT9/5045 OCT9/5345 OCT9/5545 OCT9/5845 OCT9/6045
OCT9/5048 OCT9/5348 OCT9/5548 OCT9/5848 OCT9/6048
OCT9/5050 OCT9/5350 OCT9/5550 OCT9/5850 OCT9/6050
OCT9/5053 OCT9/5353 OCT9/5553 OCT9/5853 OCT9/6053

OCT9/6055
OCT9/5058 OCT9/5358 OCT9/5558 OCT9/5858 OCT9/6058
OCT9/5060 OCT9/5360 OCT9/5560 OCT9/5860 OCT9/6060

: STANDARD

OCT9/5055 OCT9/5355 OCT9/5555 OCT9/5855

350 mm OCT6/3535 OCT6/3835 OCT6/4035
OCT6/3838

480 mm 500 mm

350 mm OCT6/4535 OCT6/4835 OCT6/5035

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm

380 mm OCT6/4538 OCT6/4838 OCT6/5038
400 mm OCT6/4540 OCT6/4840 OCT6/5040
430 mm OCT6/4543 OCT6/4843 OCT6/5043
450 mm OCT6/4545 OCT6/4845 OCT6/5045

OCT6/4548 OCT6/4848 OCT6/5048
500 mm OCT6/4550 OCT6/4850 OCT6/5050
530 mm OCT6/4553 OCT6/4853 OCT6/5053

: STANDARD

480 mm

Vicair® Active O2

January 2024 © 2024 Invacare International Sarl 
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430 mm

q q q OVR6/CC/4335
q q q OVR6/CC/4338
q q q OVR6/CC/4340
q q q OVR6/CC/4343
q q q OVR6/CC/4345
q q q OVR6/CC/4348
q q q OVR6/CC/4350
q q q OVR6/CC/4353

530 mm

q q q OVR6/CC/5335
q q q OVR6/CC/5338
q q q OVR6/CC/5340
q q q OVR6/CC/5343
q q q OVR6/CC/5345
q q q OVR6/CC/5348
q q q OVR6/CC/5350
q q q OVR6/CC/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4835
380 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4838
400 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4840
430 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4843
450 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4845
480 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4848
500 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4850
530 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4853
550 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4855
580 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4858
600 mm q q q q q OVR10/CC/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

Height 60 mm - Comfair cover
User max weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

Vicair® Vector O2

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

350 mm OVR6/CC/3535 OVR6/CC/3835 OVR6/CC/4035
380 mm OVR6/CC/3538 OVR6/CC/3838 OVR6/CC/4038
400 mm OVR6/CC/3540 OVR6/CC/3840 OVR6/CC/4040
430 mm OVR6/CC/3543 OVR6/CC/3843 OVR6/CC/4043
450 mm OVR6/CC/3545 OVR6/CC/3845 OVR6/CC/4045
480 mm OVR6/CC/3548 OVR6/CC/3848 OVR6/CC/4048
500 mm OVR6/CC/3550 OVR6/CC/3850 OVR6/CC/4050
530 mm OVR6/CC/3553 OVR6/CC/3853 OVR6/CC/4053

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

350 mm OVR6/CC/4535 OVR6/CC/4835 OVR6/CC/5035
380 mm OVR6/CC/4538 OVR6/CC/4838 OVR6/CC/5038
400 mm OVR6/CC/4540 OVR6/CC/4840 OVR6/CC/5040
430 mm OVR6/CC/4543 OVR6/CC/4843 OVR6/CC/5043
450 mm OVR6/CC/4545 OVR6/CC/4845 OVR6/CC/5045
480 mm OVR6/CC/4548 OVR6/CC/4848 OVR6/CC/5048
500 mm OVR6/CC/4550 OVR6/CC/4850 OVR6/CC/5050
530 mm OVR6/CC/4553 OVR6/CC/4853 OVR6/CC/5053

Height 100 mm - Comfair cover
Max user weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT: STANDARD

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OVR10/CC/3535 OVR10/CC/3835 OVR10/CC/4035 OVR10/CC/4335 OVR10/CC/4535
OVR10/CC/3538 OVR10/CC/3838 OVR10/CC/4038 OVR10/CC/4338 OVR10/CC/4538
OVR10/CC/3540 OVR10/CC/3840 OVR10/CC/4040 OVR10/CC/4340 OVR10/CC/4540
OVR10/CC/3543 OVR10/CC/3843 OVR10/CC/4043 OVR10/CC/4343 OVR10/CC/4543
OVR10/CC/3545 OVR10/CC/3845 OVR10/CC/4045 OVR10/CC/4345 OVR10/CC/4545
OVR10/CC/3548 OVR10/CC/3848 OVR10/CC/4048 OVR10/CC/4348 OVR10/CC/4548
OVR10/CC/3550 OVR10/CC/3850 OVR10/CC/4050 OVR10/CC/4350 OVR10/CC/4550
OVR10/CC/3553 OVR10/CC/3853 OVR10/CC/4053 OVR10/CC/4353 OVR10/CC/4553
OVR10/CC/3555 OVR10/CC/3855 OVR10/CC/4055 OVR10/CC/4355 OVR10/CC/4555
OVR10/CC/3558 OVR10/CC/3858 OVR10/CC/4058 OVR10/CC/4358 OVR10/CC/4558
OVR10/CC/3560 OVR10/CC/3860 OVR10/CC/4060 OVR10/CC/4360 OVR10/CC/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OVR10/CC/5035 OVR10/CC/5335 OVR10/CC/5535 OVR10/CC/5835 OVR10/CC/6035
OVR10/CC/5038 OVR10/CC/5338 OVR10/CC/5538 OVR10/CC/5838 OVR10/CC/6038
OVR10/CC/5040 OVR10/CC/5340 OVR10/CC/5540 OVR10/CC/5840 OVR10/CC/6040
OVR10/CC/5043 OVR10/CC/5343 OVR10/CC/5543 OVR10/CC/5843 OVR10/CC/6043
OVR10/CC/5045 OVR10/CC/5345 OVR10/CC/5545 OVR10/CC/5845 OVR10/CC/6045
OVR10/CC/5048 OVR10/CC/5348 OVR10/CC/5548 OVR10/CC/5848 OVR10/CC/6048
OVR10/CC/5050 OVR10/CC/5350 OVR10/CC/5550 OVR10/CC/5850 OVR10/CC/6050
OVR10/CC/5053 OVR10/CC/5353 OVR10/CC/5553 OVR10/CC/5853 OVR10/CC/6053
OVR10/CC/5055 OVR10/CC/5355 OVR10/CC/5555 OVR10/CC/5855 OVR10/CC/6055
OVR10/CC/5058 OVR10/CC/5358 OVR10/CC/5558 OVR10/CC/5858 OVR10/CC/6058
OVR10/CC/5060 OVR10/CC/5360 OVR10/CC/5560 OVR10/CC/5860 OVR10/CC/6060

: STANDARD
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430 mm

q q q OVR6/CI/4335
q q q OVR6/CI/4338
q q q OVR6/CI/4340
q q q OVR6/CI/4343
q q q OVR6/CI/4345
q q q OVR6/CI/4348
q q q OVR6/CI/4350
q q q OVR6/CI/4353

530 mm

q q q OVR6/CI/5335
q q q OVR6/CI/5338
q q q OVR6/CI/5340
q q q OVR6/CI/5343
q q q OVR6/CI/5345
q q q OVR6/CI/5348
q q q OVR6/CI/5350
q q q OVR6/CI/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4835
380 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4838
400 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4840
430 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4843
450 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4845
480 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4848
500 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4850
530 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4853
550 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4855
580 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4858
600 mm q q q q q OVR10/CI/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

Vicair® Vector O2

Height 60 mm - Incontinence cover
Max user weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

: STANDARD

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

350 mm OVR6/CI/3535 OVR6/CI/3835 OVR6/CI/4035
380 mm OVR6/CI/3538 OVR6/CI/3838 OVR6/CI/4038
400 mm OVR6/CI/3540 OVR6/CI/3840 OVR6/CI/4040
430 mm OVR6/CI/3543 OVR6/CI/3843 OVR6/CI/4043
450 mm OVR6/CI/3545 OVR6/CI/3845 OVR6/CI/4045
480 mm OVR6/CI/3548 OVR6/CI/3848 OVR6/CI/4048
500 mm OVR6/CI/3550 OVR6/CI/3850 OVR6/CI/4050
530 mm OVR6/CI/3553 OVR6/CI/3853 OVR6/CI/4053

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

350 mm OVR6/CI/4535 OVR6/CI/4835 OVR6/CI/5035
380 mm OVR6/CI/4538 OVR6/CI/4838 OVR6/CI/5038
400 mm OVR6/CI/4540 OVR6/CI/4840 OVR6/CI/5040
430 mm OVR6/CI/4543 OVR6/CI/4843 OVR6/CI/5043
450 mm OVR6/CI/4545 OVR6/CI/4845 OVR6/CI/5045
480 mm OVR6/CI/4548 OVR6/CI/4848 OVR6/CI/5048
500 mm OVR6/CI/4550 OVR6/CI/4850 OVR6/CI/5050
530 mm OVR6/CI/4553 OVR6/CI/4853 OVR6/CI/5053

Height 100 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT: STANDARD

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OVR10/CI/3535 OVR10/CI/3835 OVR10/CI/4035 OVR10/CI/4335 OVR10/CI/4535
OVR10/CI/3538 OVR10/CI/3838 OVR10/CI/4038 OVR10/CI/4338 OVR10/CI/4538
OVR10/CI/3540 OVR10/CI/3840 OVR10/CI/4040 OVR10/CI/4340 OVR10/CI/4540
OVR10/CI/3543 OVR10/CI/3843 OVR10/CI/4043 OVR10/CI/4343 OVR10/CI/4543
OVR10/CI/3545 OVR10/CI/3845 OVR10/CI/4045 OVR10/CI/4345 OVR10/CI/4545
OVR10/CI/3548 OVR10/CI/3848 OVR10/CI/4048 OVR10/CI/4348 OVR10/CI/4548
OVR10/CI/3550 OVR10/CI/3850 OVR10/CI/4050 OVR10/CI/4350 OVR10/CI/4550
OVR10/CI/3553 OVR10/CI/3853 OVR10/CI/4053 OVR10/CI/4353 OVR10/CI/4553
OVR10/CI/3555 OVR10/CI/3855 OVR10/CI/4055 OVR10/CI/4355 OVR10/CI/4555
OVR10/CI/3558 OVR10/CI/3858 OVR10/CI/4058 OVR10/CI/4358 OVR10/CI/4558
OVR10/CI/3560 OVR10/CI/3860 OVR10/CI/4060 OVR10/CI/4360 OVR10/CI/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OVR10/CI/5035 OVR10/CI/5335 OVR10/CI/5535 OVR10/CI/5835 OVR10/CI/6035
OVR10/CI/5038 OVR10/CI/5338 OVR10/CI/5538 OVR10/CI/5838 OVR10/CI/6038
OVR10/CI/5040 OVR10/CI/5340 OVR10/CI/5540 OVR10/CI/5840 OVR10/CI/6040
OVR10/CI/5043 OVR10/CI/5343 OVR10/CI/5543 OVR10/CI/5843 OVR10/CI/6043
OVR10/CI/5045 OVR10/CI/5345 OVR10/CI/5545 OVR10/CI/5845 OVR10/CI/6045
OVR10/CI/5048 OVR10/CI/5348 OVR10/CI/5548 OVR10/CI/5848 OVR10/CI/6048
OVR10/CI/5050 OVR10/CI/5350 OVR10/CI/5550 OVR10/CI/5850 OVR10/CI/6050

OVR10/CI/6060

OVR10/CI/5053 OVR10/CI/5353 OVR10/CI/5553 OVR10/CI/5853 OVR10/CI/6053
OVR10/CI/5855 OVR10/CI/6055

OVR10/CI/5058 OVR10/CI/5358 OVR10/CI/5558 OVR10/CI/5858 OVR10/CI/6058
OVR10/CI/5860OVR10/CI/5060 OVR10/CI/5360 OVR10/CI/5560

OVR10/CI/5055 OVR10/CI/5355 OVR10/CI/5555
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430 mm

q q q OVR6/TP/4335
q q q OVR6/TP/4338
q q q OVR6/TP/4340
q q q OVR6/TP/4343
q q q OVR6/TP/4345
q q q OVR6/TP/4348
q q q OVR6/TP/4350
q q q OVR6/TP/4353

530 mm

q q q OVR6/TP/5335
q q q OVR6/TP/5338
q q q OVR6/TP/5340
q q q OVR6/TP/5343
q q q OVR6/TP/5345
q q q OVR6/TP/5348
q q q OVR6/TP/5350
q q q OVR6/TP/5353

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4835
380 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4838
400 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4840
430 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4843
450 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4845
480 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4848
500 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4850
530 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4853
550 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4855
580 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4858
600 mm q q q q q OVR10/TP/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

Height 60 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 200 kg

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

350 mm OVR6/TP/3535 OVR6/TP/3835 OVR6/TP/4035
380 mm OVR6/TP/3538 OVR6/TP/3838 OVR6/TP/4038
400 mm OVR6/TP/3540 OVR6/TP/3840 OVR6/TP/4040
430 mm OVR6/TP/3543 OVR6/TP/3843 OVR6/TP/4043
450 mm OVR6/TP/3545 OVR6/TP/3845 OVR6/TP/4045
480 mm OVR6/TP/3548 OVR6/TP/3848 OVR6/TP/4048
500 mm OVR6/TP/3550 OVR6/TP/3850 OVR6/TP/4050
530 mm OVR6/TP/3553 OVR6/TP/3853 OVR6/TP/4053

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm 480 mm 500 mm

OVR6/TP/5043

350 mm OVR6/TP/4535 OVR6/TP/4835 OVR6/TP/5035
380 mm OVR6/TP/4538 OVR6/TP/4838 OVR6/TP/5038

OVR6/TP/4548 OVR6/TP/4848 OVR6/TP/5048

400 mm OVR6/TP/4540 OVR6/TP/4840 OVR6/TP/5040
430 mm OVR6/TP/4543 OVR6/TP/4843

530 mm OVR6/TP/4553 OVR6/TP/4853 OVR6/TP/5053

Height 100 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 200 kg

450 mm OVR6/TP/4545 OVR6/TP/4845 OVR6/TP/5045
480 mm

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

Vicair® Vector O2

: STANDARD

: STANDARD

500 mm OVR6/TP/4550 OVR6/TP/4850 OVR6/TP/5050

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OVR10/TP/3535 OVR10/TP/3835 OVR10/TP/4035 OVR10/TP/4335 OVR10/TP/4535
OVR10/TP/3538 OVR10/TP/3838 OVR10/TP/4038 OVR10/TP/4338 OVR10/TP/4538
OVR10/TP/3540 OVR10/TP/3840 OVR10/TP/4040 OVR10/TP/4340 OVR10/TP/4540
OVR10/TP/3543 OVR10/TP/3843 OVR10/TP/4043 OVR10/TP/4343 OVR10/TP/4543
OVR10/TP/3545 OVR10/TP/3845 OVR10/TP/4045 OVR10/TP/4345 OVR10/TP/4545
OVR10/TP/3548 OVR10/TP/3848 OVR10/TP/4048 OVR10/TP/4348 OVR10/TP/4548
OVR10/TP/3550 OVR10/TP/3850 OVR10/TP/4050 OVR10/TP/4350 OVR10/TP/4550
OVR10/TP/3553 OVR10/TP/3853 OVR10/TP/4053 OVR10/TP/4353 OVR10/TP/4553
OVR10/TP/3555 OVR10/TP/3855 OVR10/TP/4055 OVR10/TP/4355 OVR10/TP/4555
OVR10/TP/3558 OVR10/TP/3858 OVR10/TP/4058 OVR10/TP/4358 OVR10/TP/4558
OVR10/TP/3560 OVR10/TP/3860 OVR10/TP/4060 OVR10/TP/4360 OVR10/TP/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OVR10/TP/5035 OVR10/TP/5335 OVR10/TP/5535 OVR10/TP/5835 OVR10/TP/6035
OVR10/TP/5038 OVR10/TP/5338 OVR10/TP/5538 OVR10/TP/5838 OVR10/TP/6038
OVR10/TP/5040 OVR10/TP/5340 OVR10/TP/5540 OVR10/TP/5840 OVR10/TP/6040
OVR10/TP/5043 OVR10/TP/5343 OVR10/TP/5543 OVR10/TP/5843 OVR10/TP/6043
OVR10/TP/5045 OVR10/TP/5345 OVR10/TP/5545 OVR10/TP/5845 OVR10/TP/6045
OVR10/TP/5048 OVR10/TP/5348 OVR10/TP/5548 OVR10/TP/5848 OVR10/TP/6048
OVR10/TP/5050 OVR10/TP/5350 OVR10/TP/5550 OVR10/TP/5850 OVR10/TP/6050
OVR10/TP/5053 OVR10/TP/5353 OVR10/TP/5553 OVR10/TP/5853 OVR10/TP/6053
OVR10/TP/5055 OVR10/TP/5355 OVR10/TP/5555 OVR10/TP/5855 OVR10/TP/6055
OVR10/TP/5058 OVR10/TP/5358 OVR10/TP/5558 OVR10/TP/5858 OVR10/TP/6058
OVR10/TP/5060 OVR10/TP/5360 OVR10/TP/5560 OVR10/TP/5860 OVR10/TP/6060
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q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

q q q q

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

OBA/CC/7560

OBA/CC/7555

OBA/CC/6560

500 mm

550 mm

OBA/CC/7550

750 mm

OBA/CC/7565

Cushion depth

Cushion width

450 mm

550 mm

OBA/CI/7555

700 mm

OBA/CC/7545

750 mm

OBA/CI/7545OBA/CI/7045

OBA/CC/7055

OBA/CC/7060600 mm

650 mm

700 mm OBA/CC/5570

Cushion width

OBA/CC/7575

OBA/CC/6075

550 mm OBA/CI/5555 OBA/CI/6055 OBA/CI/6555 OBA/CI/7055

Height 100 mm - Comfair cover
Max user weight : 500 kg

OBA/CC/5560

OBA/CC/6050

OBA/CC/6055

OBA/CC/7065

OBA/CI/7550

OBA/CC/7050

OBA/CC/6060

OBA/CC/5550

OBA/CC/5565 OBA/CC/6065 OBA/CC/6565

500 mm OBA/CI/5550 OBA/CI/6050 OBA/CI/6550 OBA/CI/7050

600 mm 650 mm 700 mm 750 mm

AUCUNE TAILLE SPÉCIALE NE SERA REPRISE OU ÉCHANGÉE

OBA/CC/7070OBA/CC/6570

450 mm OBA/CI/5545 OBA/CI/6045

Height 100 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 500 kg

: STANDARD

OBA/CI/6545

Cushion depth

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

550 mm

OBA/CC/6575

OBA/CC/6550

OBA/CC/6555

OBA/CC/6070

: STANDARD

OBA/CC/5575

OBA/CC/6045 OBA/CC/6545

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

600 mm 650 mm

OBA/CC/5545

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

: STANDARD

OBA/CC/7075 OBA/CC/7575

Vicair® Xxtra O2

OBA/CC/5555

OBA/CC/7045

600 mm OBA/CI/5560 OBA/CI/6060 OBA/CI/6560 OBA/CI/7060 OBA/CI/7560

650 mm OBA/CI/5565 OBA/CI/6065 OBA/CI/6565 OBA/CI/7065 OBA/CI/7565

700 mm OBA/CI/5570 OBA/CI/6070 OBA/CI/6570 OBA/CI/7070 OBA/CI/7575

750 mm OBA/CI/5575 OBA/CI/6075 OBA/CI/6575 OBA/CI/7075 OBA/CI/7575

Height 100 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 500 kg

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion depth

Cushion width

550 mm 600 mm 650 mm 700 mm 750 mm

450 mm OBA/TP/5545 OBA/TP/6045 OBA/TP/6545 OBA/TP/7045 OBA/TP/7545

500 mm OBA/TP/5550 OBA/TP/6050 OBA/TP/6550 OBA/TP/7050 OBA/TP/7550

550 mm OBA/TP/5555 OBA/TP/6055 OBA/TP/6555 OBA/TP/7055 OBA/TP/7555

600 mm OBA/TP/5560 OBA/TP/6060 OBA/TP/6560 OBA/TP/7060 OBA/TP/7560

650 mm OBA/TP/5565 OBA/TP/6065 OBA/TP/6565 OBA/TP/7065 OBA/TP/7565

700 mm OBA/TP/5570 OBA/TP/6070 OBA/TP/6570 OBA/TP/7070 OBA/TP/7575

750 mm OBA/TP/5575 OBA/TP/6075 OBA/TP/6575 OBA/TP/7075 OBA/TP/7575

January 2024 © 2024 Invacare International Sarl 
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480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD12/CC/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD12/CI/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT : SPECIAL + 270 € HT

Vicair® Adjuster 12 O2

400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OAD12/CC/3535 OAD12/CC/3835 OAD12/CC/4035 OAD12/CC/4335 OAD12/CC/4535
OAD12/CC/3538 OAD12/CC/3838 OAD12/CC/4038 OAD12/CC/4338 OAD12/CC/4538
OAD12/CC/3540 OAD12/CC/3840 OAD12/CC/4040 OAD12/CC/4340 OAD12/CC/4540
OAD12/CC/3543 OAD12/CC/3843 OAD12/CC/4043 OAD12/CC/4343 OAD12/CC/4543
OAD12/CC/3545 OAD12/CC/3845 OAD12/CC/4045 OAD12/CC/4345 OAD12/CC/4545
OAD12/CC/3548 OAD12/CC/3848 OAD12/CC/4048 OAD12/CC/4348 OAD12/CC/4548
OAD12/CC/3550 OAD12/CC/3850 OAD12/CC/4050 OAD12/CC/4350 OAD12/CC/4550
OAD12/CC/3553 OAD12/CC/3853 OAD12/CC/4053 OAD12/CC/4353 OAD12/CC/4553
OAD12/CC/3555 OAD12/CC/3855 OAD12/CC/4055 OAD12/CC/4355 OAD12/CC/4555
OAD12/CC/3558 OAD12/CC/3858 OAD12/CC/4058 OAD12/CC/4358 OAD12/CC/4558
OAD12/CC/3560 OAD12/CC/3860 OAD12/CC/4060 OAD12/CC/4360 OAD12/CC/4560

OAD12/CC/5838 OAD12/CC/6038

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OAD12/CC/5843 OAD12/CC/6043

OAD12/CC/5035 OAD12/CC/5335 OAD12/CC/5535 OAD12/CC/5835 OAD12/CC/6035
OAD12/CC/5038 OAD12/CC/5338 OAD12/CC/5538

OAD12/CC/5848 OAD12/CC/6048

OAD12/CC/5040 OAD12/CC/5340 OAD12/CC/5540 OAD12/CC/5840 OAD12/CC/6040
OAD12/CC/5043 OAD12/CC/5343 OAD12/CC/5543

OAD12/CC/5853 OAD12/CC/6053

OAD12/CC/5045 OAD12/CC/5345 OAD12/CC/5545 OAD12/CC/5845 OAD12/CC/6045
OAD12/CC/5048 OAD12/CC/5348 OAD12/CC/5548

OAD12/CC/5058 OAD12/CC/5358 OAD12/CC/5558 OAD12/CC/5858 OAD12/CC/6058

OAD12/CC/5050 OAD12/CC/5350 OAD12/CC/5550 OAD12/CC/5850 OAD12/CC/6050

Height 120 mm - Comfair cover
User max weight : 250 kg

OAD12/CC/5055 OAD12/CC/5355 OAD12/CC/5555 OAD12/CC/5855 OAD12/CC/6055

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OAD12/CC/5053 OAD12/CC/5353 OAD12/CC/5553

Height 120 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

OAD12/CC/5060 OAD12/CC/5360 OAD12/CC/5560 OAD12/CC/5860

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OAD12/CC/6060

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

OAD12/CI/3535 OAD12/CI/3835 OAD12/CI/4035 OAD12/CI/4335 OAD12/CI/4535
OAD12/CI/3538 OAD12/CI/3838 OAD12/CI/4038 OAD12/CI/4338 OAD12/CI/4538
OAD12/CI/3540 OAD12/CI/3840 OAD12/CI/4040 OAD12/CI/4340 OAD12/CI/4540
OAD12/CI/3543 OAD12/CI/3843 OAD12/CI/4043 OAD12/CI/4343 OAD12/CI/4543
OAD12/CI/3545 OAD12/CI/3845 OAD12/CI/4045 OAD12/CI/4345 OAD12/CI/4545
OAD12/CI/3548 OAD12/CI/3848 OAD12/CI/4048 OAD12/CI/4348 OAD12/CI/4548
OAD12/CI/3550 OAD12/CI/3850 OAD12/CI/4050 OAD12/CI/4350 OAD12/CI/4550
OAD12/CI/3553 OAD12/CI/3853 OAD12/CI/4053 OAD12/CI/4353 OAD12/CI/4553
OAD12/CI/3555 OAD12/CI/3855 OAD12/CI/4055 OAD12/CI/4355 OAD12/CI/4555
OAD12/CI/3558 OAD12/CI/3858 OAD12/CI/4058 OAD12/CI/4358 OAD12/CI/4558
OAD12/CI/3560 OAD12/CI/3860 OAD12/CI/4060 OAD12/CI/4360 OAD12/CI/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OAD12/CI/5035 OAD12/CI/5335 OAD12/CI/5535 OAD12/CI/5835 OAD12/CI/6035
OAD12/CI/5038 OAD12/CI/5338 OAD12/CI/5538 OAD12/CI/5838 OAD12/CI/6038
OAD12/CI/5040 OAD12/CI/5340 OAD12/CI/5540 OAD12/CI/5840 OAD12/CI/6040
OAD12/CI/5043 OAD12/CI/5343 OAD12/CI/5543 OAD12/CI/5843 OAD12/CI/6043
OAD12/CI/5045 OAD12/CI/5345 OAD12/CI/5545 OAD12/CI/5845 OAD12/CI/6045
OAD12/CI/5048 OAD12/CI/5348 OAD12/CI/5548 OAD12/CI/5848 OAD12/CI/6048
OAD12/CI/5050 OAD12/CI/5350 OAD12/CI/5550 OAD12/CI/5850 OAD12/CI/6050
OAD12/CI/5053 OAD12/CI/5353 OAD12/CI/5553 OAD12/CI/5853 OAD12/CI/6053
OAD12/CI/5055 OAD12/CI/5355 OAD12/CI/5555 OAD12/CI/5855 OAD12/CI/6055
OAD12/CI/5058 OAD12/CI/5358 OAD12/CI/5558 OAD12/CI/5858 OAD12/CI/6058
OAD12/CI/5060 OAD12/CI/5360 OAD12/CI/5560 OAD12/CI/5860 OAD12/CI/6060

January 2024 © 2024 Invacare International Sarl 
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480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4835
380 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4838
400 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4840
430 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4843
450 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4845
480 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4848
500 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4850
530 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4853
550 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4855
580 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4858
600 mm q q q q q OAD12/TP/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4835
380 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4838
400 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4840
430 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4843
450 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4845
480 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4848
500 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4850
530 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4853
550 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4855
580 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4858
600 mm q q q q q OCR/CC/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q qOCR/CC/5060 OCR/CC/5360 OCR/CC/5560 OCR/CC/5860 OCR/CC/6060

OCR/CC/5055 OCR/CC/5355 OCR/CC/5555 OCR/CC/5855 OCR/CC/6055
OCR/CC/5058 OCR/CC/5358 OCR/CC/5558 OCR/CC/5858 OCR/CC/6058

OCR/CC/5050 OCR/CC/5350 OCR/CC/5550 OCR/CC/5850 OCR/CC/6050
OCR/CC/5053 OCR/CC/5353 OCR/CC/5553 OCR/CC/5853 OCR/CC/6053

OCR/CC/5045 OCR/CC/5345 OCR/CC/5545 OCR/CC/5845 OCR/CC/6045
OCR/CC/5048 OCR/CC/5348 OCR/CC/5548 OCR/CC/5848 OCR/CC/6048

OCR/CC/5040 OCR/CC/5340 OCR/CC/5540 OCR/CC/5840 OCR/CC/6040
OCR/CC/5043 OCR/CC/5343 OCR/CC/5543 OCR/CC/5843 OCR/CC/6043

OCR/CC/5035 OCR/CC/5335 OCR/CC/5535 OCR/CC/5835 OCR/CC/6035
OCR/CC/5038 OCR/CC/5338 OCR/CC/5538 OCR/CC/5838

OCR/CC/4558

OCR/CC/6038

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OCR/CC/4553

OCR/CC/3560 OCR/CC/3860 OCR/CC/4060 OCR/CC/4360 OCR/CC/4560
OCR/CC/3558 OCR/CC/3858 OCR/CC/4058 OCR/CC/4358

OCR/CC/4548

OCR/CC/3555 OCR/CC/3855 OCR/CC/4055 OCR/CC/4355 OCR/CC/4555
OCR/CC/3553 OCR/CC/3853 OCR/CC/4053 OCR/CC/4353

OCR/CC/4543

OCR/CC/3550 OCR/CC/3850 OCR/CC/4050 OCR/CC/4350 OCR/CC/4550
OCR/CC/3548 OCR/CC/3848 OCR/CC/4048 OCR/CC/4348

OCR/CC/4538

OCR/CC/3545 OCR/CC/3845 OCR/CC/4045 OCR/CC/4345 OCR/CC/4545
OCR/CC/3543 OCR/CC/3843 OCR/CC/4043 OCR/CC/4343

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OCR/CC/3540 OCR/CC/3840 OCR/CC/4040 OCR/CC/4340 OCR/CC/4540
OCR/CC/3538 OCR/CC/3838 OCR/CC/4038 OCR/CC/4338

430 mm 450 mm

OCR/CC/3535 OCR/CC/3835 OCR/CC/4035 OCR/CC/4335 OCR/CC/4535

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT : SPECIAL + 270 € HT

AUCUNE TAILLE SPÉCIALE NE SERA REPRISE OU ÉCHANGÉE

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

Vicair® Centre O2

Height 100 mm - Comfair cover
User max weight : 250 kg

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT

Height 120 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
Max user weight : 250 kg

Vicair® Adjuster 12 O2

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

: SPECIAL + 270 € HT

OAD12/TP/3535 OAD12/TP/3835 OAD12/TP/4035 OAD12/TP/4335 OAD12/TP/4535
OAD12/TP/3538 OAD12/TP/3838 OAD12/TP/4038 OAD12/TP/4338 OAD12/TP/4538
OAD12/TP/3540 OAD12/TP/3840 OAD12/TP/4040 OAD12/TP/4340 OAD12/TP/4540
OAD12/TP/3543 OAD12/TP/3843 OAD12/TP/4043 OAD12/TP/4343 OAD12/TP/4543
OAD12/TP/3545 OAD12/TP/3845 OAD12/TP/4045 OAD12/TP/4345 OAD12/TP/4545
OAD12/TP/3548 OAD12/TP/3848 OAD12/TP/4048 OAD12/TP/4348 OAD12/TP/4548
OAD12/TP/3550 OAD12/TP/3850 OAD12/TP/4050 OAD12/TP/4350 OAD12/TP/4550
OAD12/TP/3553 OAD12/TP/3853 OAD12/TP/4053 OAD12/TP/4353 OAD12/TP/4553
OAD12/TP/3555 OAD12/TP/3855 OAD12/TP/4055 OAD12/TP/4355 OAD12/TP/4555
OAD12/TP/3558 OAD12/TP/3858 OAD12/TP/4058 OAD12/TP/4358 OAD12/TP/4558
OAD12/TP/3560 OAD12/TP/3860 OAD12/TP/4060 OAD12/TP/4360 OAD12/TP/4560

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OAD12/TP/5035 OAD12/TP/5335 OAD12/TP/5535 OAD12/TP/5835 OAD12/TP/6035
OAD12/TP/5038 OAD12/TP/5338 OAD12/TP/5538 OAD12/TP/5838 OAD12/TP/6038
OAD12/TP/5040 OAD12/TP/5340 OAD12/TP/5540 OAD12/TP/5840 OAD12/TP/6040
OAD12/TP/5043 OAD12/TP/5343 OAD12/TP/5543 OAD12/TP/5843 OAD12/TP/6043
OAD12/TP/5045 OAD12/TP/5345 OAD12/TP/5545 OAD12/TP/5845 OAD12/TP/6045
OAD12/TP/5048 OAD12/TP/5348 OAD12/TP/5548 OAD12/TP/5848 OAD12/TP/6048
OAD12/TP/5050 OAD12/TP/5350 OAD12/TP/5550 OAD12/TP/5850 OAD12/TP/6050

OAD12/TP/6053
OAD12/TP/5055 OAD12/TP/5355 OAD12/TP/5555 OAD12/TP/5855 OAD12/TP/6055

OAD12/TP/5360 OAD12/TP/5560 OAD12/TP/5860

OAD12/TP/5053 OAD12/TP/5353 OAD12/TP/5553 OAD12/TP/5853

OAD12/TP/5058 OAD12/TP/5358 OAD12/TP/5558 OAD12/TP/5858 OAD12/TP/6058
OAD12/TP/5060 OAD12/TP/6060

January 2024 © 2024 Invacare International Sarl 
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480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4835
380 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4838
400 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4840
430 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4843
450 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4845
480 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4848
500 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4850
530 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4853
550 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4855
580 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4858
600 mm q q q q q OCR/CI/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q q

480 mm

350 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4835
380 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4838
400 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4840
430 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4843
450 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4845
480 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4848
500 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4850
530 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4853
550 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4855
580 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4858
600 mm q q q q q OCR/TP/4860

350 mm q q q q q

380 mm q q q q q

400 mm q q q q q

430 mm q q q q q

450 mm q q q q q

480 mm q q q q q

500 mm q q q q q

530 mm q q q q q

550 mm q q q q q

580 mm q q q q q

600 mm q q q q qOCR/TP/5060 OCR/TP/5360 OCR/TP/5560 OCR/TP/5860 OCR/TP/6060

Vicair® Centre O2

OCR/TP/5055 OCR/TP/5355 OCR/TP/5555 OCR/TP/5855 OCR/TP/6055
OCR/TP/5058 OCR/TP/5358 OCR/TP/5558 OCR/TP/5858 OCR/TP/6058

OCR/TP/5050 OCR/TP/5350 OCR/TP/5550 OCR/TP/5850 OCR/TP/6050
OCR/TP/5053 OCR/TP/5353 OCR/TP/5553 OCR/TP/5853 OCR/TP/6053

OCR/TP/5045 OCR/TP/5345 OCR/TP/5545 OCR/TP/5845 OCR/TP/6045
OCR/TP/5048 OCR/TP/5348 OCR/TP/5548 OCR/TP/5848 OCR/TP/6048

OCR/TP/5040 OCR/TP/5340 OCR/TP/5540 OCR/TP/5840 OCR/TP/6040
OCR/TP/5043 OCR/TP/5343 OCR/TP/5543 OCR/TP/5843 OCR/TP/6043

OCR/TP/5035 OCR/TP/5335 OCR/TP/5535 OCR/TP/5835 OCR/TP/6035
OCR/TP/5038 OCR/TP/5338 OCR/TP/5538 OCR/TP/5838 OCR/TP/6038

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OCR/TP/3560 OCR/TP/3860 OCR/TP/4060 OCR/TP/4360 OCR/TP/4560
OCR/TP/3558 OCR/TP/3858 OCR/TP/4058 OCR/TP/4358 OCR/TP/4558
OCR/TP/3555 OCR/TP/3855 OCR/TP/4055 OCR/TP/4355 OCR/TP/4555
OCR/TP/3553 OCR/TP/3853 OCR/TP/4053 OCR/TP/4353 OCR/TP/4553
OCR/TP/3550 OCR/TP/3850 OCR/TP/4050 OCR/TP/4350 OCR/TP/4550
OCR/TP/3548 OCR/TP/3848 OCR/TP/4048 OCR/TP/4348 OCR/TP/4548
OCR/TP/3545 OCR/TP/3845 OCR/TP/4045 OCR/TP/4345 OCR/TP/4545
OCR/TP/3543 OCR/TP/3843 OCR/TP/4043 OCR/TP/4343 OCR/TP/4543
OCR/TP/3540 OCR/TP/3840 OCR/TP/4040 OCR/TP/4340 OCR/TP/4540
OCR/TP/3538 OCR/TP/3838 OCR/TP/4038 OCR/TP/4338 OCR/TP/4538
OCR/TP/3535 OCR/TP/3835 OCR/TP/4035 OCR/TP/4335 OCR/TP/4535

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

Height 100 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 250 kg

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT : SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

OCR/CI/5060 OCR/CI/5360 OCR/CI/5560 OCR/CI/5860 OCR/CI/6060

OCR/CI/5055 OCR/CI/5355 OCR/CI/5555 OCR/CI/5855 OCR/CI/6055
OCR/CI/5058 OCR/CI/5358 OCR/CI/5558 OCR/CI/5858 OCR/CI/6058

OCR/CI/5050 OCR/CI/5350 OCR/CI/5550 OCR/CI/5850 OCR/CI/6050
OCR/CI/5053 OCR/CI/5353 OCR/CI/5553 OCR/CI/5853 OCR/CI/6053

OCR/CI/5045 OCR/CI/5345 OCR/CI/5545 OCR/CI/5845 OCR/CI/6045
OCR/CI/5048 OCR/CI/5348 OCR/CI/5548 OCR/CI/5848 OCR/CI/6048

OCR/CI/5040 OCR/CI/5340 OCR/CI/5540 OCR/CI/5840 OCR/CI/6040
OCR/CI/5043 OCR/CI/5343 OCR/CI/5543 OCR/CI/5843 OCR/CI/6043

OCR/CI/5035 OCR/CI/5335 OCR/CI/5535 OCR/CI/5835 OCR/CI/6035
OCR/CI/5038 OCR/CI/5338 OCR/CI/5538 OCR/CI/5838 OCR/CI/6038

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

500 mm 530 mm 550 mm 580 mm 600 mm

OCR/CI/3560 OCR/CI/3860 OCR/CI/4060 OCR/CI/4360 OCR/CI/4560
OCR/CI/3558 OCR/CI/3858 OCR/CI/4058 OCR/CI/4358 OCR/CI/4558
OCR/CI/3555 OCR/CI/3855 OCR/CI/4055 OCR/CI/4355 OCR/CI/4555
OCR/CI/3553 OCR/CI/3853 OCR/CI/4053 OCR/CI/4353 OCR/CI/4553
OCR/CI/3550 OCR/CI/3850 OCR/CI/4050 OCR/CI/4350 OCR/CI/4550
OCR/CI/3548 OCR/CI/3848 OCR/CI/4048 OCR/CI/4348 OCR/CI/4548
OCR/CI/3545 OCR/CI/3845 OCR/CI/4045 OCR/CI/4345 OCR/CI/4545
OCR/CI/3543 OCR/CI/3843 OCR/CI/4043 OCR/CI/4343 OCR/CI/4543
OCR/CI/3540 OCR/CI/3840 OCR/CI/4040 OCR/CI/4340 OCR/CI/4540
OCR/CI/3538 OCR/CI/3838 OCR/CI/4038 OCR/CI/4338 OCR/CI/4538

430 mm 450 mm

OCR/CI/3535 OCR/CI/3835 OCR/CI/4035 OCR/CI/4335 OCR/CI/4535

: STANDARD : SPECIAL + 180 € HT : SPECIAL + 270 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion 

depth

Cushion width

350 mm 380 mm 400 mm

Height 100 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 250 kg
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300 mm OJVR/CI/2530 OJVR/CI/2830 OJVR/CI/3030 OJVR/CI/3330

Height 60 mm - Comfair cover
User max weight : 100 kg

250 mm

OJVR/CC/3525

280 mm OJVR/CI/2528 OJVR/CI/2828 OJVR/CI/3028 OJVR/CI/3328 OJVR/CI/3528

OJVR/CI/2825 OJVR/CI/3025 OJVR/CI/3325 OJVR/CI/3525

330 mm OJVR/CI/2533

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

350 mm

250 mm OJVR/CI/2525

: STANDARD

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion depth

Cushion width

OJVR/CC/3528

350 mm

250 mm OJVR/CC/2525 OJVR/CC/2825 OJVR/CC/3025 OJVR/CC/3325

280 mm OJVR/CC/2528 OJVR/CC/2828 OJVR/CC/3028 OJVR/CC/3328

280 mm 300 mm 330 mm

OJVR/CC/3533
300 mm OJVR/CC/2530 OJVR/CC/2830 OJVR/CC/3030 OJVR/CC/3330 OJVR/CC/3530

OJVR/CC/3333

350 mm OJVR/CC/2535 OJVR/CC/2835 OJVR/CC/3035

OJVR/CI/3530

OJVR/CC/3535OJVR/CC/3335
330 mm OJVR/CC/2533 OJVR/CC/2833

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

Cushion depth

Cushion width

250 mm 280 mm 300 mm 330 mm

OJVR/CI/3035 OJVR/CI/3335 OJVR/CI/3535

OJVR/CI/3533

Height 60 mm - Two covers type O2 Top Cover
User max weight : 100 kg

: SPECIAL + 180 € HT

Height 60 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 100 kg

Vicair® Junior O2

: STANDARD

OJVR/CC/3033

OJVR/CI/2535 OJVR/CI/2835

NO SPECIAL SIZES WILL BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED

: STANDARD

350 mm

OJVR/CI/2833 OJVR/CI/3033 OJVR/CI/3333

Cushion depth

Cushion width

250 mm 280 mm 300 mm 330 mm 350 mm

250 mm OJVR/TP/2525 OJVR/TP/2825 OJVR/TP/3025 OJVR/TP/3325 OJVR/TP/3525

280 mm OJVR/TP/2528 OJVR/TP/2828 OJVR/TP/3028 OJVR/TP/3328 OJVR/TP/3528

300 mm OJVR/TP/2530 OJVR/TP/2830 OJVR/TP/3030 OJVR/TP/3330 OJVR/TP/3530

330 mm OJVR/TP/2533 OJVR/TP/2833 OJVR/TP/3033 OJVR/TP/3333 OJVR/TP/3533

350 mm OJVR/TP/2535 OJVR/TP/2835 OJVR/TP/3035 OJVR/TP/3335 OJVR/TP/3535
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500 mm

q q q

q q q

q q q LBA/5045
q q q LBA/5050

500 mm

q q q

q q q

q q q LBA/CK/5045
q q q LBA/CK/5050

430 mm

q q q

q q q

q q q LBA/IN/5045
q q q LBA/IN/5050

500 mm

q q q

q q q

q q q LPR/AX/5045
q q q LPR/AX/5050

500 mm

q q q

q q q

q q q LPR/IN/5045
q q q LPR/IN/5050

Height 60 mm - Comfair cover
User max weight : 150 kg

Cushion depth

Cushion width

400 mm

500 mm LPR/IN/4550
450 mm LPR/IN/4045 LPR/IN/4545
430 mm LPR/IN/4343

500 mm LBA/4550
450 mm LBA/4045 LBA/4545
430 mm LBA/4343
400 mm LBA/4540

Cushion depth

Cushion width

400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

400 mm LPR/IN/4040 LPR/IN/4540

Vicair® Liberty Basic

Height 60 mm - Without cover
User max weight : 150 kg

430 mm

Height 60 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 150 kg

400 mm LBA/CK/4040 LBA/CK/4540

450 mm

430 mm LBA/CK/4343

LBA/CK/4550

Cushion depth

Cushion width

400 mm 430 mm 450 mm

500 mm LPR/AX/4550

380 mm 400 mm

450 mm LBA/CK/4045 LBA/CK/4545

450 mm

500 mm

Cushion depth

LBA/IN/4545

350 mm LBA/IN/4040

Height 60 mm - Incontinence cover
User max weight : 100 kg

Cushion width

350 mm

450 mm LPR/AX/4045 LPR/AX/4545
LPR/AX/4343

LBA/IN/4540

400 mm LPR/AX/4040 LPR/AX/4540

380 mm LBA/IN/4343
LBA/IN/4045

430 mm

Height 60 mm -  AX cover
User max weight : 150 kg

LBA/IN/4550
400 mm

Cushion width

400 mm 430 mm

Cushion depth

430 mm

Vicair® Liberty Profile

January 2024 © 2024 Invacare International Sarl 
Tous droits réservés

14/15



q

q

Vicair® Liberty Toilet

LTC/2

LTC/1

Height 60 mm
User max weight : 150 kg

500 x 450 mm

430 x 430 mm

Size 2

Size 1 
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